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STATE COMPTROLIER.

Comptroller

Chief Clerk

Head Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Prineipal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

" Principal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk.
Principal Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Stenographer-Secretary

Senior Account Clerk

Messenger

License Inspector, Chief
License Inspector

License Inspector

License Inspector

Additional Clerical and Stenographlc Work....

STATE TREASURER.
Treasurer

Chief Clerk

Assistant Chief Clerk

Head Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk.

Stenographer-Secretary

Senior Stenographer

Janitor

Principal Account Clerk.

$5,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
1,900.00
2,800.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
2.100.00
1,800.00
2,200.00
1,900.00
2,300.00
1,900.00
£00.00
2,700.00
2,100.60
2,100.00
2,100.00
1,000.00

$2,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.60
2,400.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
480.00
2,400.00

THE BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS OF MARYLAND.

Secretary
Stenographer

$600.00
1,700.00

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS.

Superintendent Public Buildings and Grounds

Agsistant at Executive Mansion

Chief Engineer

Carpenter

Messenger

Messenger
Watchman

Watchman

Watchman

Watchman

Fireman

Fireman

Coal Passer

Coal Passer

Butler

Butler

Janitor

Charwoman

Charwoman

Charwoman

Charwoman
Charwoman

Charwoman

$1,500.00
1,200.00
2,400.00
960.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
1,000,00
1,000.00
960.00
960.00
1,040.00
1,040.00
720.00
420.00
420.00
420,00
420.00
420.00
420.00



