MARYLAND MANUAL.

STATE COMPTROLLER.

Comptroller	\$5,000.00
Chief Clerk	4,000.00
Head Account Clerk	3,000.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,900.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,800.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,400.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,400.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,100.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,800.00
Senior Account Clerk	2,200.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,900.00
Stenographer-Secretary	2,300.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,900.00
Messenger	600.00
License Inspector, Chief	2,700.00
License Inspector	2,100.00 $2,100.00$
License Inspector	2,100.00
License Inspector License Inspector License Inspector Additional Clerical and Stenographic Work	1,000.00
	1,000.00
STATE TREASURER.	
Treasurer	\$2,500.00
Chief Clerk	3,000.00
Assistant Chief Clerk	3,000.00
Head Account Clerk	2,400.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary Senior Stenographer	1,800.00
Senior Stenographer	1,500.00
Janitor Principal Account Clerk	480.00
	2,400.00
THE BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS OF MARYLAN	D.
Secretary	\$600.00
Stenographer	1,700.00
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS.	
Superintendent Public Buildings and Grounds	\$1,500.00
Assistant at Executive Mansion	1,200.00
Chief Engineer	2,400.00
Carpenter	960.00
Messenger	1,200.00
Messenger	1,200.00
Watchman	960.00
Watchman	960.00
Watchman	960.00
Watchman	960,00
Fireman	1,000.00
Fireman	1,000.00
Coal Passer	960.00 960.00
Coal Passer	1,040.00
Butler	1.040.00
Butler Janitor	
	1,040.00
	$\substack{1,040.00 \\ 720.00}$
Charwoman	1,040.00 720.00 420.00
Charwoman Charwoman	1,040.00 720.00 420.00 420.00
Charwoman Charwoman Charwoman	1,040.00 720.00 420.00
Charwoman Charwoman Charwoman Charwoman	1,040.00 720.00 420.00 420.00 420.00
Charwoman Charwoman Charwoman	1,040.00 720.00 420.00 420.00 420.00 420.00